

**Punjab & Sind Bank**  
A Govt. of India Undertaking



**ਪੰਜਾਬ ਐਂਡ ਸਿੰਧ ਬੈਂਕ**  
भारत सरकार का उपक्रम

**POSSESSION NOTICE**

**ZONAL OFFICE: First Floor, Satguru Tower, CP47A, Sector-E, Jankipuram, Lucknow**

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the Punjab & Sind Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with the Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice calling upon the borrowers detailed below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers, Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said rules on the date as mentioned below.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the mentioned properties and any dealings with the mentioned properties will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank for the amount/liability and interest thereon due from the borrowers as mentioned below. The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act in respect of time available to redeem the secured asset.

Sl. No.	Name of Borrowers & Guarantors	Amount Claimed in Notice	Description of the Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice Date of Symbolic Possession
<b>BRANCH: Gaderian Purwa, Kanpur</b>				
1	<b>Borrower: Mr. Govind Agnihotri</b> S/o Mr. Ramakant Agnihotri, R/o House No. 117/N/110, Tulsī Nagar, Kanpur, U.P. 208025. <b>Co-Borrower: 1. Mrs. Laxmi Agnihotri</b> W/o Mr. Govind Agnihotri, R/o House No. 117/N/110, Tulsī Nagar, Kanpur, U.P. 208025. <b>2. Mr. Gaurav Agnihotri</b> S/o Mr. Ramakant Agnihotri, R/o House No. 117/N/110, Tulsī Nagar, Kanpur, U.P. 208025. <b>Guarantor: Mr. Atul Singh Chauhan</b> S/o Mr. Ram Naresh Singh Chauhan, R/o House No. 117/N/866, Tulsī Nagar, Kanpur-208025.	₹ 70,23,971.73 as on 31.10.2021 + Interest & other expenses w.e.f. 01.11.2021	All that part and parcel of the property consisting of House No. (New)117/N/116, Tulsī Nagar, Kakadeo Kanpur and House No. (Old) 117/857, N Block, Tulsī Nagar, Kakadeo Kanpur and House No. Part of 117/N/135, and Arazi 857 Meter, Area (A): 111.18, Area (B): 64.48 Sq.Mt., Owner: Mr. Govind Agnihotri S/o Mr. Ramakant Agnihotri, Boundaries (A): East: House No. 117/N/100 West: House No. 117/N/117 North: 12.19 Meter Road South: House No. 117/N/858. (B): East: Part of House No. 117/N/135 West: House No. 117/N/135 North: House No. 117/N/136 South: 7.62 Meter Road.	11.11.2021 27.05.2022
<b>Date: 31.05.2022, Place: Kanpur</b>				
<b>Authorised Officer, PUNJAB &amp; SIND BANK</b>				

**EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED**

(FORMERLY EMERGENT GLOBAL EDU & SERVICES LIMITED) CIN L80902DL1983PLC209722

Regd. Office: 8-B, 'Sagar', 6, Tilak Marg, New Delhi - 110 001

Phones: (91) (11) 2378 2022, 2338 2992; Fax: (91) (11) 2378 2806, 23381914; Email: cs@somangroup.com; website:www.eesi.in

**Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs Except Number of Shares & EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2022	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2022	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2022	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2021		
1 Total Revenue	3,430.68	344.66	11,791.26	10,810.56	51,916.48	3,427.38	341.29	11,788.12	10,797.19	51,903.84
2 Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.93	1.44	58.96	199.10	576.97	13.49	(2.05)	55.45	185.09	563.41
3 Profit/Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	16.93	1.44	58.96	199.10	576.97	13.49	(2.05)	55.45	185.09	563.41
4 Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.90	1.32	39.99	147.59	429.33	6.83	(1.61)	37.24	135.63	417.99
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.15	1.32	43.53	145.84	431.92	5.08	(1.61)	40.78	133.88	420.58
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90	456.90
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves, as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	1,769.44	1,623.60	-	-	1,629.71	1,495.82	-
8 Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)										
(A) Basic	0.22	0.03	0.88	3.23	9.40	0.15	(0.04)	0.82	2.97	9.15
(B) Diluted	0.22	0.03	0.88	3.23	9.40	0.15	(0.04)	0.82	2.97	9.15
9 Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Not Annualised)										
(A) Basic	0.22	0.03	0.88	3.23	9.40	0.15	(0.04)	0.82	2.97	9.15
(B) Diluted	0.22	0.03	0.88	3.23	9.40	0.15	(0.04)	0.82	2.97	9.15

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eesi.in.

By order of the Board

FOR EMERGENT INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Sd/-

R.C. KHANDURI

(DIRECTOR)

DIN : 03048392

Place : New Delhi

Date : 30.05.2022

**NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015

Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982,

Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com

Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021
1	Total income from operations	795.97	403.61	6,814.95	4,371.59	1,197.54	688.58	9,307.38	6,512.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	737.00	360.99	7,016.34	3,516.43	754.22	622.69	8,035.75	4,608.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	737.00	360.99	7,016.34	3,516.43	753.82	626.27	7,986.87	4,758.86
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	510.84	571.48	5,636.11	3,320.97	698.96	775.36	6,586.37	4,314.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	41,917.73	63,330.30	2,75,791.94	1,87,594.98	41,265.95	63,089.57	2,83,658.14	1,92,064.28
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	7,80,022.38	5,04,230.43	-	-	7,93,401.57	5,10,050.84
8	*Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
1.	Basic:	9.95	11.13	109.73	64.66	13.61	15.10	128.24	84.00
2.	Diluted:	9.95	11.13	109.73	64.66	13.61	15.10	128.24	84.00

Notes:-

1 The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these financial results

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited

Rakesh Kumar Garg

Executive Director & C.E.O.

DIN : 00038580

Place : Hisar

Date : 30th May, 2022

**YORK EXPORTS LIMITED**

REGD. OFFICE: D-6, Diwan Shree Apartments, 30, Ferozeshah Road, NEW DELHI

Website : www.yorkexports.in CIN : L74899DL1983PLC015416

**Extract of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended			
		31.03.2022 (audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (audited)	31.03.2022 (audited)	31.03.2021 (audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (audited)	31.03.2021 (audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	82.89	633.14	34.38	3080.23	2050.03	82.89	633.14	34.38	3080.23	2050.03
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(27.87)	25.61	(37.12)	91.19	11.22	(27.87)	25.61	(37.12)	91.19	11.22
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(27.87)	25.61	(37.12)	91.19	11.22	(20.63)	32.90	(26.13)	177.56	22.12
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(26.87)	17.61	(35.12)	74.19	8.22	(19.63)	24.90	(24.13)	160.56	19.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10.34)	17.61	(33.18)	90.72	10.16	(3.10)	24.90	(22.19)	177.09	21.06
6	Equity Share Capital	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28	336.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per equity Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	(0.31)	0.53	(0.99)	2.70	0.30	(0.09)	0.74	(0.66)	5.27	0.63

1 The above results are an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd Under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at www.yorkexports.in.

2 The Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as specified by ICAI and section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

3 The financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) notified by the MCA.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

For York Exports Ltd

Sd/-

(Ayash Dewan)

Whole time Director

DIN: 00277485

Place: Ludhiana

Dated: 30.05.2022

**RR Financial Consultants Limited**  
CIN: L74899DL1983PLC223530  
Regd. Off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprastha Building, 21 Barakamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
Phone:- 011-23354802 Email Id:- cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com

**Extract of Consolidated audited Financial Results for the last Quarter and Financial year ended on 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	386.20	367.14	1,443.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6.39	7.39	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.02	3.48	46.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.36	2.45	41.96
Equity Share Capital	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	3,461.80
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic	0.03	0.02	0.38
Diluted	0.03	0.02	0.38

**Key Standalone audited Financial information for the last Quarter and Financial year ended on 31st March, 2022**

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	25.08	18.06	77.88
Profit before tax	1.67	(6.74)	2.31
Profit after tax	(0.38)	(8.24)	0.17

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of standalone/consolidated financial results along with notes are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com

2. The above results have been prepared in compliance with recognition and measurement principles of companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (IND AS), as amended by the companies (Indian accounting standards) (Amended rules), 2016 prescribed under section 133 of company act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of

R R Financial Consultants Limited

Sd/-

Rajat Prasad

Managing Director

DIN: 00062612

Date: 30th May, 2022

Place: New Delhi

**CHAMAK HOLDINGS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 55-B, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110015, CIN: L5149DL1984PLC019684  
Website: www.chamakholdings.com, Email: chamakholdings@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**

(₹, Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Audited		
		3 months ended	Year ended	Corresponding 3 months figure of previous year
		31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	2,177.89	5,723.08	1,245.09
2	Net profit for the year (before tax and exceptional items)	37.79	89.07	42.12
3	Net profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	37.79	89.07	42.12
4	Net profit for the year after tax and exceptional items	25.02	57.88	67.07
5	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the year after tax and other comprehensive (after tax)]	30.45	141.72	38.96
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	- Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	0.94	4.37	0.12



एक राज्य से दूसरे राज्य में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिए किया जाने वाला विधान [कंपनी (निगम) विनियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसार] केंद्र सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र नई दिल्ली के समक्ष

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 के माते में, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) और कंपनी (निगम) विनियम, 2014 के नियम 30(1)(ग) के माते में

श्री अंबुजा कार्टिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड द्वारा पंजीकृत कार्यालय-120, प्लॉट नंबर 16, कर्मगन टॉवर, प्रोत विहार, दिल्ली-110092 में है, के माते में ...

आवेदक के लिए और उसकी ओर से श्री अंबुजा कार्टिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड हस्ता/ संजीव शिंदर (निदेशक)

दिनांक: 30.05.2022 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

### शाकुंभरी पल्प एंड पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L21012UP1986PLC007671  
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4.5 कि.मी., भोपा रोड, मुजफ्फरनगर-251001, उत्तर प्रदेश

#### 31 मार्च 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के लिए अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन				
		31-मार्च-22	31-दिसं.-21	31-मार्च-21	31-मार्च-22	31-मार्च-21
		3 महीने अंकेक्षित	3 महीने अनअंकेक्षित	3 महीने अंकेक्षित	3 महीने अंकेक्षित	3 महीने अंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	3,010.76	2,765.81	2,546.31	10,907.91	7,442.11
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर से पहले और असाधारण)	66.06	100.14	171.23	229.95	228.33
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	66.06	100.14	171.23	229.95	228.33
4	कर पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	37.22	71.89	104.73	155.17	170.59
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि) अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	39.91	73.16	107.37	158.84	173.36
6	इकटि शेर प्रती	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50	385.50
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-
8	प्रति शेर आय (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	0.97	1.86	2.72	4.03	4.43
	1. बेसिक:					
	2. डायल्यूटेड:	0.97	1.86	2.72	4.03	4.43

नोट्स:

- उपरोक्त सेबी (निगम) दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर तिमाही और वार्षिक अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। तिमाही और वार्षिक अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.shakumbhripulp.com](http://www.shakumbhripulp.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा और सिफारिश लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 30.05.2022 को आयोजित बैठक में रिकॉर्ड में लिया गया और कंपनी के वार्षिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा इसका लेखा-जोखा किया गया है।

शाकुंभरी पल्प एंड पेपर मिल्स लिमिटेड  
हस्ता/ गिरीश कुमार अग्रवाल  
पूर्णकालिक निदेशक  
DIN: 06457199

स्थान: मुजफ्फरनगर  
दिनांक: 30/05/2022

### विनायक पोलिकॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 312, नवजीवन कॉम्प्लेक्स, 29, स्टेशन रोड, जयपुर-302006 (राज.) इंडिया। फोन: 0141-2377007  
फैक्स: 0141-2378830, ई-मेल: investor@vinayakpolycon.com, वेबसाइट: www.vinayakpolycon.com  
CIN: L25209RJ2009PLC030620

#### 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही/ वार्षिक वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

(रु. लाखों में राशि)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	474.09	464.29	346.01	1528.71	1157.00
2.	कर के पहले की अवधि के लिए असाधारण और असाधारण वस्तुओं से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	6.58	9.33	-3.96	2.67	-22.19
3.	कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से बाद)	6.58	9.33	-3.96	2.67	-22.19
4.	कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से बाद)	7.09	9.81	-2.22	4.21	-19.27
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/(हानि)	7.09	9.81	-2.22	4.21	-19.27
6.	समता अंश प्रती	308.13	308.13	308.13	308.13	308.13
7.	रिजर्व (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को अतिरिक्त)	-	-	-	129.20	124.98
8.	आय प्रति शेर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए)					
	1. मूल	0.23	0.32	-0.07	0.14	-0.63
	2. तारल	0.23	0.32	-0.07	0.14	-0.63

टिप्पणी: (1) उपरोक्त स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित Ind AS 34 अंतरिम वित्तीय रिपोर्टिंग के रूप में इंस्टीट्यूट में निर्धारित मान्यता और माप विधानों के अनुसार तैयार किये गए हैं, इसके तहत जारी प्रासंगिक नियमों के साथ पूर्व (2) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (स्थायित्व तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दायित्व की गई 31 मार्च 2022 के तिमाही/ वार्षिक वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही/ वार्षिक वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट [www.vinayakpolycon.com](http://www.vinayakpolycon.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
कंपनी के वार्षिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा जारी किया गया है।  
स्थान: जयपुर  
दिनांक: 30 मई, 2022

**VIKALP SECURITIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 25/38, KARACHI KHANA, KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH-208001  
CIN - L65993UP1986PLC007727, Contact No: 0512-2372665  
Email id : vikalpsecuritieslimited@gmail.com  
Website : www.vikalpsecurities.com

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2021

Rs. In Lacs except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-1.51	0.21	0.83	-1.99
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-1.51	0.21	0.83	-1.99
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and and / or Extraordinary items)	-1.51	0.21	0.83	-1.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after Tax))	-1.67	230	0.92	0.01
6.	Equity share capital(Face value of Rs.10/-each)	305.19	305.19	305.19	305.19
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the Previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	125.25
8.	Basic and diluted EPS ( Not Annulized ) (Rs.)				
	Basic	-0.05	0.01	0.03	-0.07
	Diluted	-0.05	0.01	0.03	-0.07

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended audited Financial Results of 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results of 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company [www.vikalpsecurities.com](http://www.vikalpsecurities.com).

For Vikalp Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
Arun Kejriwal  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00687890

Date : 30th May, 2022  
Place : Kanpur

### DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1989PLC035140  
Kanchenjunga Building, 18 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001  
TEL. : 011-43745000, E-mail : dsil@dcmshr.com, Website : www.dcmshr.com

#### STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

(₹ Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022
1.	Total income from operations	65,754	52,958	52,252	2,14,588	1,95,941	65,769	52,973	52,270
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,134	3,425	3,207	9,201	9,998	2,133	3,433	2,996
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,134	3,425	3,207	9,201	9,998	2,133	3,433	2,996
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,622	2,418	2,119	6,573	6,588	1,620	2,419	1,951
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising net profit / (loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax)	1,674	2,462	2,533	6,755	6,717	1,670	2,462	2,363
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	63,698	58,247	-	-	65,452
8.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (Not annualised) (Refer note 3)	1.86	2.78	2.44	7.56	7.57	1.86	2.78	2.24

Notes:

- The figures for the last quarter are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
- Consequent to sub-division of the face value of the equity shares in the Company from ₹ 10 per share to 5 equity shares of ₹ 2 per share and commencement of trading in the sub-divided shares on 8 October 2021, earnings per share have been computed/rebased for all the periods presented.
- The figures of the previous year/periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to comply with amendments in Schedule III of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The Board has recommended a final dividend of ₹ 0.5 per equity share (25% of face value of Rs 2 per share) aggregating to ₹ 435 lakhs subject to approval of shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting. An interim dividend of Re 1 per equity share (50%) was paid during the year, aggregating to ₹ 870 lakhs, thereby making the total dividend of ₹ 1.5 per equity share (31 March 2021 ₹ 7.5 per equity share of nominal value of ₹ 10 per share) aggregating to ₹ 1305 lakhs.
- Proceedings in a petition challenging the preferential issue of equity warrants by the Company, filed by a shareholder before the Hon'ble Company Law Board (now National Company Law Tribunal), are continuing since November 2007.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30 May 2022. The above financial results are available on the Company's website [www.dcmshr.com](http://www.dcmshr.com) and also on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).
- The Statutory Auditors have audited the above results and have issued an unmodified opinion.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
ALOK B. SHRIRAM  
Sr. Managing Director & CEO  
DIN: 00203808

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 30 May, 2022

### NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414  
Regd. Office : 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110 015  
Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812. Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982.  
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com. Website: www.nalwasons.com  
Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
		31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021
1.	Total income from operations	795.97	403.61	6,814.95	4,371.59	1,197.54	688.58	9,307.38	6,512.43
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	737.00	360.99	7,016.34	3,516.43	754.22	622.69	8,035.75	4,608.27
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	737.00	360.99	7,016.34	3,516.43	753.82	626.27	7,986.87	4,758.86
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	510.84	571.48	5,636.11	3,320.97	698.96	775.36	6,586.37	4,314.14
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	41,917.73	63,330.30	2,75,791.94	1,87,594.98	41,265.95	63,089.57	2,83,658.14	1,92,064.28
6.	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7.	Other Equity	-	-	7,80,022.38	5,04,230.43	-	-	7,93,401.57	5,10,050.84
8.	*Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :-								
	1. Basic:	9.95	11.13	109.73	64.66	13.61	15.10	128.24	84.00
	2. Diluted:	9.95	11.13	109.73	64.66	13.61	15.10	128.24	84.00

Notes :-

- The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website ([www.nalwasons.com](http://www.nalwasons.com)) and websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)).

For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited  
Rakesh Kumar Garg  
Executive Director & C.E.O.  
DIN : 00038580

Place : Hisar  
Date : 30th May, 2022

### एसएबी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

CIN: L00000CH1983PLC031318  
पंजी कार्यालय: एससीओ 49-50, सेक्टर 26, मध्य मार्ग, चंडीगढ़- 160019  
वेबसाइट: www.sabindustries.in, ईमेल: ssl\_ssg@glide.net.in

#### दिनांक 31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिए लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड		स्टैंडअलोन		कंसोलिडेटेड	
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.22	31.12.21	31.03.22	31.03.21	31.03.22	31.03.21
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय	50.22	109.27	99.57	50.52	109.27	243.27	424.67	243.27
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा विशेष या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(37.93)	(13.65)	(205.94)	(37.93)	(13.65)	(205.94)	(286.61)	(298.23)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(37.93)	(13.65)	(205.94)	(1006.81)	167.67	614.14	(286.61)	(298.23)
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(39.21)	(13.65)	(208.68)	(1008.09)	167.67	611.40	(287.89)	(300.97)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करने)	(1749.30)	235.32	1513.15	(2718.18)	416.64	2333.23	8651.05	3334.21
6.	भूतगत इक्विटी शेर प्रती (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10 रु. प्रति) (संचालन वर्ष)	1521.01	1521.01	1518.84	1521.01	1521.01	1518.84	1512.01	1518.84
7.	आय प्रति शेर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (संचालन वर्ष)	(0.26)	(0.09)	(1.37)	(6.63)	1.10	4.03	(1.89)	(1.98)
	मूल व तनुकृत							27.43	11.04

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (आपत्तियों के दूरीकरण एवं प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दर्जित किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट: [www.sabindustries.in](http://www.sabindustries.in) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: चंडीगढ़  
दिनांक: 30.05.2022

### CyberMedia

## CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L92114DL1982PLC014334  
Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110017, Tel. 011-26491320  
Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122001, Tel. 0124-4822222  
Website: www.cybermedia.co.in, www.ciol.com, Email id: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in

#### Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended March 31, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Mar-22	Dec-21	Mar-21	Mar-22	Mar-21
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2,345.17	2,110.87	1,223.52	7,156.88	3,852.72
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	85.93	98.44	28.66	228.23	42.47
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	85.93	98.44	28.66	228.23	42.47
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	51.93	67.70	(5.78)	151.91	8.02
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	(20.71)	-	(31.32)	(20.71)	(31.32)
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72	1,566.72
7.	Other Equity	(2,602.96)	(2,643.40)	(2,742.54)	(2,602.96)	(2,742.54)
8.	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)					
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.33	0.43	(0.04)	0.97	0.